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131-10 Hillside Avenue, Jamaica, United States

The menu of Burger King from Jamaica includes 68 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost
about $8.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit
outside and be served in beautiful weather, And into the accessible rooms also come clientele with wheelchairs
or physiological limitations. Burger King from Jamaica is in demand for its delicious burgers, to which aromatic
fries, salads and other sides are offered, You'll find delicious South American dishes also on the menu. If you
have little appetite, you can treat yourself to one of the scrumptious sandwiches, a small salad or another snack,
Typically, the menus are prepared for you in the shortest time and fresh.




Burger fiing Menu

Drinks
CHOCOLATE OREO SHAKE $5.0
BIG FISH $7.9

Menii angebote

FAMILY BUNDLE $35.0
(]

Pizza g 26cm

BACON KING $9.6

TRIPLE WHOPPER MEAL $15.0

TRIPLE WHOPPER $10.0

S

ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH $7.6

Popular items

16 PC. CHICKEN NUGGETS $6.0
Bottled drinks
SIMPLY ORANGE JUICE $3.3

Family bundles

FAMILY BUNDLE CROWN $38.0
[ ]

Beverage and side orders

SOFT DRINK $3.0

Non alcoholic drinks
ICED TEA
VANILLA SHAKE

Side dishes
FRENCH FRIES
ONION RINGS

A la carte

SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING
WHOPPER JR. WITH CHEESE

Chicken
BACON AND SWISS BK ROYAL
CRISPY CHICKEN

SPICY BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN

Dessert

HERSHEY'S SUNDAE PIE
SOFT SERVE CUP

Impoasible
IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER
IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER MEAL

Tiing jr. meals
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER KING JR
MEAL

4 PC. NUGGET KING JR MEAL

fiing jr* meals
HAMBURGER KING JR MEAL
CHEESEBURGER KING JR MEAL

$3.0
$5.0

$3.5
$3.5

$6.3
$4.4

$8.5

$7.5

$2.7
$1.6

$9.0

$14.4

$6.0

$5.5

$5.5
$5.8
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Sweels and treals

STRAWBERRY SHAKE
CHOCOLATE SHAKE

Singel

WHOPPER
WHOPPER JR.
DOUBLE WHOPPER

Meals

SPICY BK ROYAL CRISPY
CHICKEN MEAL

BACON KING MEAL

SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING
MEAL

BIG KING MEAL

Burgers
CHEESEBURGER

¥ BACON DOUBLE
CHEESEBURGER

DOUBLE
CHEESEBURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER
CHEESEBURGER MEAL

Beverages

CAPRI SUN APPLE
JUICE

FAT FREE MILK

FROZEN FANTA WILD
CHERRY

BOTTLED NESTLE PURE LIFE
PURIFIED WATER

CLASSIC OREO SHAKE

$5.0
$5.0

$7.8
$4.0
$9.1

$12.5
$15.7
$11.5

$11.3

$2.8

$3.5

$3.0

$2.8
$6.8

$2.0
$1.6

$2.3

$1.9

$5.0

Combo meals

WHOPPER MEAL $13.1
DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL $14.5
BIG FISH SANDWICH MEAL $13.3
WHOPPER JR. MEAL $9.5

ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH
MEAL

d lacarte (pm)

9 PC. CHICKEN FRIES $5.0

8 PC. CHICKEN
& NUGGETS $3.7

$13.0

BIG KING $7.5
8 PC. FIERY CHICKEN NUGGETS $3.7
BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN $7.5
SINGLE IMPOSSIBLE KING $6.9
BBQ BACON WHOPPER JR. $4.6
ITALIAN BK ROYAL CRISPY $6.3

CHICKEN

Meals (pm)

SINGLE IMPOSSIBLE

KING MEAL 5103
BACON AND SWISS BK
ROYAL CRISPY $14.0

CHICKEN MEAL
16 PC. CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL $9.0

BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN
MEAL

9 PC. CHICKEN FRIES MEAL $10.7
8 PC. CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL $9.5

8 PC. FIERY CHICKEN NUGGETS
MEAL

ITALIAN BK ROYAL CRISPY
CHICKEN MEAL

BBQ BACON WHOPPER JR. MEAL $8.4

$12.5

$7.0

$13.3
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Burger fiing

131-10 Hillside Avenue, Jamaica,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:20 -04:30
Tuesday 10:20 -04:30
Wednesday 10:20 -04:30
Thursday 10:20 -04:30
Friday 10:20 -04:30
Saturday 10:20 -04:30
Sunday 10:20 -04:30




