





https://menulist.menu 131-10 Hillside Avenue, Jamaica, United States

The **menu of Burger King** from Jamaica includes 68 menus. On average, **menus or drinks on the card** cost about \$8.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and be served in beautiful weather, And into the accessible rooms also come clientele with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. Burger King from Jamaica is in demand for its <u>delicious burgers</u>, to which aromatic fries, salads and other sides are offered, You'll find delicious *South American* dishes also on the menu. If you have little appetite, you can treat yourself to one of the scrumptious sandwiches, a small salad or another snack, Typically, the menus are prepared for you in the shortest time and fresh.



Drinks		Non alcoholic drinks	
CHOCOLATE OREO SHAKE	\$5.0	ICED TEA	\$3.0
		VANILLA SHAKE	\$5.0
Calzone			
BIG FISH	\$7.9	Side dishes	
		FRENCH FRIES	\$3.5
Menü angebote		ONION RINGS	\$3.5
FAMILY BUNDLE	\$35.0	A 1	
Oizzz z 9Com		A la carte	
Pizza ø 26cm		SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING	\$6.3
BACON KING	\$9.6	WHOPPER JR. WITH CHEESE	\$4.4
Beef meals		Chicken	
TRIPLE WHOPPER MEAL	\$15.0	BACON AND SWISS BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN	\$8.5
Beef sandwiches		SPICY BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN	\$7.5
TRIPLE WHOPPER	\$10.0	Dessert	
S		HERSHEY'S SUNDAE PIE	\$2.7
ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$7.6	SOFT SERVE CUP	\$1.6
Popular items		Impossible	
16 PC, CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$6.0	IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER	\$9.0
101 C. CHICKEN NOCCETO	Ψ0.0	IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER MEAL	\$14.4
Bottled drinks		<i>A</i> /2	
SIMPLY ORANGE JUICE	\$3.3	King jr. meals	
		DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER KING JR MEAL	\$6.0
Family bundles		4 PC. NUGGET KING JR MEAL	\$5.5
FAMILY BUNDLE CROWN	\$38.0		, ===
		King jr™ meals	
Beverage and side order	5	HAMBURGER KING JR MEAL	\$5.5
SOFT DRINK	\$3.0	CHEESEBURGER KING JR MEAL	\$5.8



Sweets (and treats		Combo meals	
STRAWBE	RRY SHAKE	\$5.0	WHOPPER MEAL	\$13.1
CHOCOLA	TE SHAKE	\$5.0	DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL	\$14.5
			BIG FISH SANDWICH MEAL	\$13.3
Singel			WHOPPER JR. MEAL	\$9.5
WHOPPER		\$7.8	ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$13.0
WHOPPER	JR.	\$4.0	MEAL	,
DOUBLE V	VHOPPER	\$9.1	A la carte (pm)	
Meals			9 PC. CHICKEN FRIES	\$5.0
SPICY BK	ROYAL CRISPY	\$12.5	8 PC. CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$3.7
BACON KII		\$15.7	BIG KING	\$7.5
SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING		8 PC. FIERY CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$3.7	
MEAL		\$11.5	BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN	\$7.5
BIG KING I	MEAL	\$11.3	SINGLE IMPOSSIBLE KING	\$6.9
			BBQ BACON WHOPPER JR.	\$4.6
Burgers			ITALIAN BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN	\$6.3
	CHEESEBURGER	\$2.8	CHICKLIN	
	BACON DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$3.5	Meals (pm)	
	DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$3.0	SINGLE IMPOSSIBLE KING MEAL	\$10.3
BACON CH	HEESEBURGER	\$2.8	BACON AND SWISS BK	
CHEESEBU	URGER MEAL	\$6.8	ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL	\$14.0
			16 PC. CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL	\$9.0
Bevera	ges		BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN	\$12.5
-1	CAPRI SUN APPLE JUICE	\$2.0	MEAL	·
	FAT FREE MILK	\$1.6	9 PC. CHICKEN FRIES MEAL	\$10.7
	FROZEN FANTA WILD	, -	8 PC. CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL	\$9.5
	CHERRY	\$2.3	8 PC. FIERY CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL	\$7.0
BOTTLED PURIFIED	NESTLÉ PURE LIFE WATER	\$1.9	ITALIAN BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL	\$13.3
CLASSIC C	OREO SHAKE	\$5.0	BBQ BACON WHOPPER JR. MEAL	\$8.4





Burger King

131-10 Hillside Avenue, Jamaica, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:20 -04:30 Tuesday 10:20 -04:30 Wednesday 10:20 -04:30 Thursday 10:20 -04:30 Friday 10:20 -04:30 Saturday 10:20 -04:30 Sunday 10:20 -04:30